
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

JH BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2019 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 2/28/19 Thu. at Medford Away 4:30 

 3/1/19 Fri. Ringwood Home 4:30 

 3/5/19 Tue. Pond Creek-Hunter Home 4:30 

 3/7-9/19 Thu.-Fri.-Sat. Timberlake Tournament TBA TBA 

 3/12/19 Tue. at Pond Creek-Hunter Away 4:30 

 3/14/19 Thu. at Cherokee Away 4:30 

 3/25/19 Mon. at Waukomis Away 4:30 

 4/1/19 Mon. Covington-Douglas Home 4:30 

 4/4-6/19 Thu.-Fri.-Sat Pioneer Tournament Away TBA 

 4/15/19 Mon. Timberlake Home 5:00 

 4/23/19 Tue. Crescent Home 4:30 
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All dates and times subject to change 


